　　Zhenjiang China Marine-XianDai Generating Co., Ltd.(CMXD), founded in 2005, subordinated to China
State Shipbuilding Corporation (CSSC), is a high-tech company specializing in producing, researching
and developing generators and diesel gensets. Main products are low voltage generators, middle and high
voltage generators, high speed gensets and so on. CMXD also has the ability to research and develop
& produce shaft generator and steam-turbine generator. Our products are widely used on ship, marine
engineering, power station and nuclear power plant, land power station, building, hospital and other industrial
applications.
     镇江中船现代发电设备有限公司（CMXD）成立于2005年，隶属于中国船舶工业集团公司（CSSC），是

6600V / 60 Hz ●/● ●/● ●/●
08
发电机型号定义
Type code definition
Frame size
04 … 450mm
05 … 500mm
06 … 560mm
08 … 630mm
10 … 710mm
Voltage and frequency
C … UN = 6300 V 50 Hz
L … UN = 6600 V 60 Hz
V … UN  500 V 50 Hz
W … 500 V UN  1000 V 50 Hz
X … UN  500 V 60 Hz
Y … 500 V UN  1000 V 60 Hz
Mounting and Ex-protection
A …
     horizontal without Ex-protection
/Degree of protection
4…IP23, /self cooling
8…IP44/54/55,
    - /air-water cooling
Core length
(coded) Number of pole pairs
CMS Z
09
选型表